




 

Skill Level: Low intermediate

High Intermediate

I want to be a sub only (no charge) Advanced 

Name: _______________________ Phone Number: __________________

FALL FUN LEAGUE

Dates:
Advanced High intermediate Low intermediate
Monday, Oct. 7 Wednesday, Oct. 9 Wednesday, Oct. 9
Monday, Oct. 14 Wednesday, Oct. 16 Wednesday, Oct. 16
Monday, Oct. 21 Wednesday, Oct. 23 Wednesday, Oct. 23
Monday, Oct. 28 Wednesday, Oct. 30 Wednesday, Oct. 30
Monday, Nov. 4 Wednesday, Nov. 6 Wednesday, Nov. 6

Time: 10:30am
Fee: $15
Format: Mixed individual scoring
Max players: 24 per division

Email: _______________________

Please make checks ($15) payable to Sun City Anthem Community Association, Inc. and drop off at the 
pickleball mailbox inside Liberty Center. For any questions, please contact Abe at 

scapickleballclub@gmail.com
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